

Photographer's Release and Agreement



As the legal owner of the photographs taken at the premises located at:

(project address)

for the Professional Remodeling Collective's REMY awards competition, I hereby consent to and authorize the Professional Remodeling Collective to photograph, use, print, reprint, and publish any and all of my photographs and their reproductions on a royalty-free basis. These photographs may be reproduced in any print or electronic medium, whether currently existing or developed in the future.

I further consent that the photographs taken by me and submitted as part of this entry, with or without accompanying editorial matter, may be used for the purpose of promoting Professional Remodeling Collective and its programs and services, without limitation, in any publications, displays, and exhibitions.

I hereby confirm that any enhancements to these photographs have been limited to alterations in brightness, contrast, or sharpness. No items have been added, modified, or removed from the photographs through photo enhancement techniques.

I hereby release Professional Remodeling Collective and its agents from any and all liability arising out of or in connection with any use of the photographs.

My signature below constitutes my verification that the information regarding the project is truthful and accurate. I understand that the entry may be disqualified for any breach of this verification.

ACCEPTED AND AGREED:

By:	Date:
Company Name:	
Address:	